
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of RACER PRACTICE - 11:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

RP-24 - HUNTER DUNHAM -
11:05:23.745 1 1:36.427 88.481 64 117 19

11:06:57.886 2 1:34.141 90.630 73 115 19

11:08:30.691 3 1:32.805 91.935 70 116 19

11:10:04.227 4 1:33.536 91.216 65 116 19

11:11:37.930 5 1:33.703 91.054 67 116 19

11:13:10.446 6 1:32.516 92.222 66 117 19

RP-17 - GIO ALVAEZ -
11:06:37.104 1 1:34.017 90.750 84 117 19

11:08:10.667 2 1:33.563 91.190 92 115 19

11:09:44.301 3 1:33.634 91.121 89 119 19

11:11:17.871 4 1:33.570 91.183 83 116 19

RP-19 - ALEJANDRO THERMIOTIS -
11:07:25.103 1 3:57.640 35.903 73 133 19

11:08:59.365 2 1:34.262 90.514 78 131 19

11:10:36.165 3 1:36.800 88.140 75 134 19

11:12:10.076 4 1:33.911 90.852 76 129 19

11:13:44.057 5 1:33.981 90.784 71 133 19

RP-27 - WES FARNSWORTH -
11:05:33.721 1 1:35.578 89.267 81 125 19

11:07:09.269 2 1:35.548 89.295 80 123 19

11:08:43.656 3 1:34.387 90.394 65 122 19

RP-34 - JEREMY SIMMONS -
11:05:23.598 1 1:39.657 85.614 70 131 19

11:07:06.002 2 1:42.404 83.317 74 129 19

11:08:43.163 3 1:37.161 87.813 70 129 19

11:10:21.533 4 1:38.370 86.734 69 129 19

11:12:01.587 5 1:40.054 85.274 55 131 19

11:13:36.346 6 1:34.759 90.039 70 128 19

11:15:12.259 7 1:35.913 88.956 70 130 19

11:16:47.557 8 1:35.298 89.530 72 129 19

11:18:22.884 9 1:35.327 89.502 67 129 19

RP-15 - MITSU UEDA -
11:11:42.807 1 1:38.190 86.893 76 112 19

11:13:18.618 2 1:35.811 89.050 75 114 19

11:14:55.907 3 1:37.289 87.697 84 117 19

11:16:31.072 4 1:35.165 89.655 83 116 19

RP-11 - DAVID PRICE -
11:04:34.020 1 1:38.160 86.919 75 113 19

11:06:09.599 2 1:35.579 89.266 75 111 19

11:07:44.920 3 1:35.321 89.508 74 111 19

RP-01 - THOMAS ASSEO -
11:11:14.707 1 1:38.836 86.325 59 112 19

11:12:50.201 2 1:35.494 89.346 26 101 19

11:14:25.576 3 1:35.375 89.457 60 111 19

RP-42 - OUTLAW RELOADED -
11:05:38.177 1 1:36.246 88.648 72 118 19

11:07:16.603 2 1:38.426 86.684 81 119 19

11:08:54.788 3 1:38.185 86.897 77 116 19

RP-20 - JOHNNY DUBOISII -
11:10:45.547 1 1:36.509 88.406 81 115 19

11:12:23.281 2 1:37.734 87.298 83 116 19

11:14:01.602 3 1:38.321 86.777 80 113 19

11:15:37.995 4 1:36.393 88.513 81 117 19

RP-44 - AI 3 -
11:05:26.373 1 1:38.961 86.216 77 116 19

11:07:09.612 2 1:43.239 82.643 73 112 19

11:08:47.458 3 1:37.846 87.198 82 113 19

11:10:24.136 4 1:36.678 88.252 82 118 19

RP-37 - CHRIS T SARBORA -
11:07:32.946 1 1:40.535 84.866 84 126 19



11:09:10.629 2 1:37.683 87.344 89 124 19

11:10:47.821 3 1:37.192 87.785 88 125 19

11:12:33.759 4 1:45.938 80.538 87 122 19

11:14:12.229 5 1:38.470 86.646 82 120 19

11:15:49.638 6 1:37.409 87.589 76 123 19

11:17:26.887 7 1:37.249 87.734 84 121 19

11:19:05.538 8 1:38.651 86.487 91 122 19

RP-14 - ROAO LANDERS -
11:04:46.079 1 1:42.232 83.457 55 92 19

11:06:25.754 2 1:39.675 85.598 61 87 19

11:08:03.894 3 1:38.140 86.937 59 90 19

11:09:41.665 4 1:37.771 87.265 63 86 19

11:11:19.421 5 1:37.756 87.279 60 87 19

11:12:56.947 6 1:37.526 87.484 59 90 19

11:14:34.631 7 1:37.684 87.343 59 86 19

11:16:13.467 8 1:38.836 86.325 62 88 19

RP-33 - MICHAEL ANGELES -
11:05:02.948 1 1:40.501 84.895 44 102 19

11:06:41.719 2 1:38.771 86.382 31 101 19

11:08:20.899 3 1:39.180 86.025 35 96 19

11:10:00.829 4 1:39.930 85.380 50 106 19

11:11:39.385 5 1:38.556 86.570 50 106 19

11:13:18.111 6 1:38.726 86.421 50 106 19

11:14:56.516 7 1:38.405 86.703 48 104 19

11:16:34.064 8 1:37.548 87.465 49 105 19

RP-40 - NORBERTO VILLALOBOS -
11:04:39.702 1 1:38.758 86.393 77 116 19

11:06:18.487 2 1:38.785 86.369 73 121 19

11:07:56.109 3 1:37.622 87.398 74 121 19

11:09:35.157 4 1:39.048 86.140 72 120 19

11:11:15.382 5 1:40.225 85.128 79 118 19

11:12:54.773 6 1:39.391 85.843 60 116 19

11:14:32.589 7 1:37.816 87.225 79 120 19

11:16:11.352 8 1:38.763 86.389 76 120 19

RP-0% - FATIH BUYUKSONMEZ -
11:04:34.492 1 1:38.752 86.398 78 138 19

11:06:12.675 2 1:38.183 86.899 83 133 19

11:07:52.662 3 1:39.987 85.331 81 131 19

11:09:31.464 4 1:38.802 86.355 74 133 19

11:11:10.579 5 1:39.115 86.082 75 128 19

11:12:50.196 6 1:39.617 85.648 54 130 19

11:14:29.916 7 1:39.720 85.560 75 130 19

L3-153 - TERRY HEARD -
11:13:10.257 1 1:38.442 86.670 84 119 19

RP-43 - JERRY FLORES -
11:05:03.190 1 1:40.394 84.985 72 115 19

11:06:41.813 2 1:38.623 86.511 61 114 19

11:08:21.107 3 1:39.294 85.927 98 118 19

11:09:59.678 4 1:38.571 86.557 92 117 19

11:11:38.292 5 1:38.614 86.519 91 117 19

11:13:18.433 6 1:40.141 85.200 82 115 19

11:14:57.484 7 1:39.051 86.137 85 118 19

11:16:39.036 8 1:41.552 84.016 98 117 19

11:18:22.889 9 1:43.853 82.155 83 117 19

RP-05 - CAPTAIN AUSTRIA -
11:04:35.813 1 1:40.148 85.194 50 99 19

11:06:14.588 2 1:38.775 86.378 50 102 19

11:07:54.173 3 1:39.585 85.676 43 100 19

11:09:35.116 4 1:40.943 84.523 40 98 19

11:11:14.858 5 1:39.742 85.541 49 101 19

11:12:54.646 6 1:39.788 85.501 30 92 19

RP-21 - JOHNNY BUTLER -
11:05:24.879 1 1:39.770 85.517 51 110 19

11:07:04.828 2 1:39.949 85.364 52 110 19

11:08:43.650 3 1:38.822 86.337 34 109 19

RP-41 - MARIO OROZCO -
11:07:01.902 1 1:38.949 86.226 52 90 19

11:08:41.269 2 1:39.367 85.864 51 93 19

11:10:21.375 3 1:40.106 85.230 51 94 19



11:12:01.712 4 1:40.337 85.033 51 98 19

RP-28 - MAX ZERONIAN -
11:04:50.246 1 1:40.075 85.256 89 115 19

11:06:31.161 2 1:40.915 84.546 92 115 19

11:08:10.922 3 1:39.761 85.524 98 120 19

11:09:50.112 4 1:39.190 86.017 99 122 19

11:11:30.918 5 1:40.806 84.638 93 124 19

11:13:12.343 6 1:41.425 84.121 96 123 19

11:14:52.283 7 1:39.940 85.371 93 123 19

11:16:32.659 8 1:40.376 85.000 91 127 19

11:18:13.471 9 1:40.812 84.633 103 122 19

L3-12 - ERIC ANDERSON -
11:04:46.339 1 1:42.416 83.307 89 111 19

11:06:26.002 2 1:39.663 85.609 91 109 19

RP-22 - OREL MADAR -
11:05:04.672 1 1:41.107 84.386 52 109 19

11:06:44.785 2 1:40.113 85.224 50 107 19

11:08:31.217 3 1:46.432 80.164 57 106 19

11:10:13.287 4 1:42.070 83.590 55 111 19

11:11:54.205 5 1:40.918 84.544 52 110 19

11:13:35.015 6 1:40.810 84.634 54 111 19

11:15:16.103 7 1:41.088 84.402 52 110 19

11:16:57.602 8 1:41.499 84.060 53 108 19

11:18:39.419 9 1:41.817 83.797 52 107 19

RP-48 - SAHAR ZVIK -
11:16:33.497 1 1:42.063 83.595 79 115 19

11:18:14.079 2 1:40.582 84.826 77 115 19

RP-26 - TYLER SHAW -
11:05:31.197 1 1:43.745 82.240 69 121 19

11:07:13.877 2 1:42.680 83.093 73 122 19

11:08:56.684 3 1:42.807 82.990 70 124 19

11:10:38.865 4 1:42.181 83.499 71 121 19

11:12:21.720 5 1:42.855 82.952 72 121 19

11:14:03.952 6 1:42.232 83.457 70 125 19

RP-31 - WHITNEY BLAKESLEE -
11:08:30.919 1 5:11.344 27.404 87 133 19

11:10:17.032 2 1:46.113 80.405 85 134 19

11:12:01.586 3 1:44.554 81.604 85 135 19

11:13:45.528 4 1:43.942 82.084 100 134 19

11:15:28.164 5 1:42.636 83.129 86 132 19

11:17:10.678 6 1:42.514 83.228 86 135 19

11:18:53.663 7 1:42.985 82.847 84 135 19

RP-23 - JOSEPH BASTIN -
11:05:23.303 1 1:45.712 80.710 71 113 19

11:07:09.474 2 1:46.171 80.361 69 113 19

RP-35 - JAY LIBBY -
11:06:37.329 1 2:01.849 70.021 92 110 19

11:08:29.404 2 1:52.075 76.128 78 112 19

11:10:20.954 3 1:51.550 76.486 77 110 19

11:12:11.442 4 1:50.488 77.221 76 110 19

11:14:02.581 5 1:51.139 76.769 75 113 19

11:15:49.622 6 1:47.041 79.708 72 109 19

11:17:38.466 7 1:48.844 78.387 80 111 19

11:19:24.422 8 1:45.956 80.524 77 112 19
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